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Femmes / 7 / All Ages
Session: 27A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jesse Weaver588
Trillium

9.100 9.725 9.4509.375 37.650
4T 1 1* 4 1T

1T

Ella Macphail655
Trillium

9.200 9.425 9.6509.375 37.650
2T 2 1* 1 1T

1T

Madisson Kelleher-Radey694
Ottawa

9.150 9.100 9.5509.075 36.875
3T 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Jamie Chisholm578
Burlington

9.300 8.475 9.4759.100 36.350
1 9 4 3 3 

3 

Margaret-Anne Konop627
T-Dot Tumblers

8.750 8.975 9.4008.325 35.450
9 5 10T 5 4T

4T

Grace Gorman582
Ottawa

8.950 8.500 8.8509.150 35.450
5 8 3 13 4T

4T

Olivia Moore610
Burlington

9.100 7.575 9.5509.200 35.425
4T 16 2 2T 5 

5 

Raquel Moratinos573
Altadore

8.700 9.075 9.2508.025 35.050
10T 4 14 8T 6 

6 

Alexandra Strebel747
Imagym

8.900 8.150 9.3258.325 34.700
6 12 10T 7T 7 

7 

Amanda Henderson682
Ottawa

9.100 8.725 9.3757.400 34.600
4T 6 17 6 8 

8 

Emma Germain590
Island

8.850 8.525 9.0008.075 34.450
7T 7 13 11 9 

9 

Victoria Parker592
Gymtastics

8.500 8.225 9.2508.150 34.125
11 11 12 8T 10 

10 

viviane perino603
Laval Excellence

8.850 7.800 9.0758.250 33.975
7T 13 11 10 11 

11 

samantha Fullerton665
Imagym

9.150 7.400 8.7008.425 33.675
3T 17 9 15 12 

12 

Aiyana Salvatore689
Burlington

8.800 8.250 9.3256.800 33.175
8T 10 19 7T 13 

13 

Megan Huot703
Gymnamic

8.700 6.925 8.8008.700 33.125
10T 18 7 14 14 

14 

Lauranne Carrier710
Gymbly

9.200 6.675 8.6758.550 33.100
2T 19 8 16 15 

15 

Amelie Tremblay658
Gymnamic

8.800 7.700 8.9007.600 33.000
8T 15 16 12 16 

16 

Camelie Martel677
Imagym

9.100 6.250 9.1757.275 31.800
4T 21 18 9 17 

17 

Audrey Mathieu696
Gymnamic

__.___ 7.725 __.___8.900 16.625
12T 14 6 17T 18 

18 

Gaelle Hurteau611
Imagym

__.___ 6.525 __.___7.725 14.250
12T 20 15 17T 19 

19 

Audreanne Bertrand650
Laval Excellence

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12* 22* 20* 17* 20*

20*
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Alexia Gaudette618
Laval Excellence

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12* 22* 20* 17* 20*

20*
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